

2791 Hc Rill

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Thakha parasi Rd to Wai River Rovership Ghat					
Agency:- Chandradeo Kumar					
Agreement No:- 09/SBD/MM615/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 12.06.2020					
Date of Completion - 11.06.2021					
Date of measurement 6.1.2021					
Items:-					
(1/1) Setting out BM and R.F pillar wide TMB pg(1) item (1/1)					
1.00 km @ 32401.72 = Rs 32402.00					

(2/2) clearing and grubbing of Rd land wide TMB pg(1) item (2/2)

0.35 Hec @ 51133.76 = Rs 17897.00

(3/32) providing and fixing of typical number Information board, citizen board wide TMB pg(1) item (3/32)

4 NO @ 3599.83 = Rs 374139.00

(4/4) Const of embankment for 1500 m lead wide TMB pg(1) item (4/4)

= 32.162 m @ 125.22 = Rs 10016.00

(5/5) Const of embankment wide

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jhalha

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
TMB pg (2) item (8/1)					
= 92.00 m ³ @ 135.12 = Rs					12431.04
(6/2) Const of Subgrade wide					
TMB pg (20) pg (2) item (6/2)					
= 1120.00 m ³ @ 126.81/m = Rs					206926.00
(7/2) Const of GSB (BT portion)					
vide TMB pg (2) item (7/2)					
= 612.84 m ³ @ 1799.84 = Rs					1103214.00
(8/13) Const of GSB (c-c portion)					
vide TMB pg (2) item (8/13)					
= 94.68 m ³ @ 1799.84 = Rs					170409.00
(9/33) Earthwork in excavation for HRC vide TMB					
pg (6) item (9/33)					
= 59.596 m ³ @ 294.73 = Rs					17565.00
(10/34) providing 115 p.c.c as levelling course vide TMB					
pg (6) item (10/34)					
= 5.934 m ³ @ 500.54 = Rs					29629.00
(11/35) Brickmasonry (1:4) vide					
TMB pg (6) item (11/35)					
= 61.24 m ³ @ 6429.52/m ³ = Rs					393557.00
(12/36) providing and laying 150 mm pipe vide TMB pg (6) item (12/36)					
= 15.00 m @ 3504.86 = Rs					52573.00
(12/37) plastering with cement					

Continuation

Rs 2083852.00

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jhziha

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
wide TMB pg (3) utem (13/37)					
= 133.702 m ² @ 347.32 = Rs 46437.00					
(14/38) providing 1.5mm cement					
punning wide TMB pg (3) utem					
(14/38)					
= 2844 m ² @ 50.59 = Rs 1439.00					
					2131728.00
Add 1% Labour cost = Rs (+)					21317.00
Add 12 GST = Rs (+)					255807.00
					2408852.00
less 10% as per agreement (-)					240885.00
					2167967.00
less power bill = Rs (-)					390234.00
					1777733.00

Prakash
6.1.2021
SE

6.1.2021
A P

Attested

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jhansi

Material Statement of Bill

(i) Earth - 1319.17 m³

(ii) Stone Reg - 599.04 m³

(iii) Coarse Sand - 262.45 m³

(iv) Cement - 120 bags

Continuation